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TERM 1  

Term Commences   

Cambridge Exam Results  AS/AL: Thursday 10 January 

Registration  Monday 14 January 08h30 

Orientation Program  Monday 14 January 08h30 

Cambridge Exam Results: IGCSE  Thursday 17 January 

Staff Meeting  Thursday 17 January 16h00   

Parents Evening  Thursday 17 January 18h00   

Lectures begin  Monday 21 January 07h30 

Exam Entries CIE May/June  Tuesday 22 January 

Staff Meeting  Thursday 14 March 17h30 

Public Holiday  Thursday 21 March (Human Rights Day) 

Report Term Mark and Comment deadline  Monday 25 March 7h30 

Staff Meeting  Thursday 28 March, 17h30 

CIE Art and IGCSE Oral    

Final exams (May/June)  Monday 1 April – Thursday 4 April 

Reports Issued  Monday 1 April 

Parents Evening  Wednesday 3 April, 17h30 

Term Ends  Friday 5 April, 17h30 

 
________________________________________________________ 

TERM 2  
 

Term Commences  Monday 29 April 07h30 

Cambridge May/June Exams  Monday 29 April – Friday14 June 

Staff Meeting  Thursday 9 May 17h30 

CIE AS Oral final exams  Tuesday 14 May – Friday 17 May 

Public Holidays  Sunday 16 June (Youth day) 

School Holiday  Monday 17 June 17h30 

Enko Sandton 
sandton@enkoeducation.com 
011 326 0168 
Bridge on Bond, Corner of Bond Street and Bram Fischer Drive 
Johannesburg, Gauteng, South Africa. 
 

mailto:sandton@enkoeducation.com


Enko Sandton   
Provisional Calendar 2019  

Staff Meeting  Tuesday 18 June 17h30 

Study Break  Wednesday 26 June – Friday 28 June 

Prelim Exams  Monday 1 July – Saturday 13 July 

Report Comment Deadline  Monday 15 July 07h30 

Staff Meeting  Monday 22 July 17h30 

Exam Entries CIE Oct/Nov  Friday 26 July 

Prelim Exam Reports Issued  Thursday 1 August 

Public Holiday  Friday 9 August (National Women’s Day) 

Cambridge Results  Tuesday 13 August 

Parents Evening  Thursday 15 August 17h30 

Final Exam Entries CIE Oct/Nov  Thursday 15 August 

Term Ends  Friday 16 August 17h30 

 
____________________________________________________  

TERM 3   
 

Term Commences  Monday 9 September 07h30 

Staff Meeting  Tuesday 17 September 17h30 

Public Holidays  Tuesday 24 September (Heritage Day) 

Cambridge Exams  Tuesday 1 October to End November 

Farewell and Awards Dinner  Friday 1 November 18h30 

Staff Planning Session  Friday 22 November 08h00 – 14h00 

Term Ends  Friday 29 November 17h30 

 
 

(Students leave once their final Cambridge Examinations are completed) 
 

2020: School Commences – Wednesday 8 January 2020 
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